
■月間アクセス統計

日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合

3312 1日 金 964 2,050,303 1.97% 5,197 8,942,002 2.04% 1,237 2,633,123 2.27% 2,953 8,344,954 1.94%

3313 2日 土 902 2,051,205 1.84% 5,238 8,947,240 2.06% 1,207 2,634,330 2.22% 3,513 8,348,467 2.31%

3314 3日 日 882 2,052,087 1.80% 4,858 8,952,098 1.91% 1,077 2,635,407 1.98% 3,010 8,351,477 1.98%

3315 4日 月 1,048 2,053,135 2.14% 4,901 8,956,999 1.92% 1,263 2,636,670 2.32% 3,112 8,354,589 2.05%

3316 5日 火 1,048 2,054,183 2.14% 6,172 8,963,171 2.42% 1,311 2,637,981 2.41% 3,987 8,358,576 2.63%

3317 6日 水 1,014 2,055,197 2.07% 5,911 8,969,082 2.32% 1,297 2,639,278 2.38% 3,782 8,362,358 2.49%

3318 7日 木 986 2,056,183 2.02% 4,241 8,973,323 1.66% 1,200 2,640,478 2.20% 3,224 8,365,582 2.12%

3319 8日 金 1,492 2,057,675 3.05% 8,633 8,981,956 3.39% 1,757 2,642,235 3.23% 5,498 8,371,080 3.62%

3320 9日 土 1,159 2,058,834 2.37% 6,534 8,988,490 2.56% 1,418 2,643,653 2.60% 3,713 8,374,793 2.45%

3321 10日 日 930 2,059,764 1.90% 4,910 8,993,400 1.93% 1,149 2,644,802 2.11% 3,259 8,378,052 2.15%

3322 11日 月 1,145 2,060,909 2.34% 5,915 8,999,315 2.32% 1,392 2,646,194 2.56% 3,795 8,381,847 2.50%

3323 12日 火 1,107 2,062,016 2.26% 5,574 9,004,889 2.19% 1,354 2,647,548 2.49% 3,336 8,385,183 2.20%

3324 13日 水 1,291 2,063,307 2.64% 7,754 9,012,643 3.04% 1,488 2,649,036 2.73% 4,281 8,389,464 2.82%

3325 14日 木 1,215 2,064,522 2.48% 5,373 9,018,016 2.11% 1,358 2,650,394 2.49% 3,564 8,393,028 2.35%

3326 15日 金 1,287 2,065,809 2.63% 5,674 9,023,690 2.23% 1,403 2,651,797 2.58% 3,605 8,396,633 2.37%

3327 16日 土 1,063 2,066,872 2.17% 4,773 9,028,463 1.87% 1,022 2,652,819 1.88% 2,940 8,399,573 1.94%

3328 17日 日 1,081 2,067,953 2.21% 4,566 9,033,029 1.79% 1,101 2,653,920 2.02% 3,076 8,402,649 2.03%

3329 18日 月 1,131 2,069,084 2.31% 4,861 9,037,890 1.91% 1,171 2,655,091 2.15% 3,037 8,405,686 2.00%

3330 19日 火 1,104 2,070,188 2.26% 6,028 9,043,918 2.37% 1,409 2,656,500 2.59% 4,092 8,409,778 2.69%

3331 20日 水 1,208 2,071,396 2.47% 4,617 9,048,535 1.81% 1,271 2,657,771 2.33% 2,876 8,412,654 1.89%

3332 21日 木 1,328 2,072,724 2.72% 6,201 9,054,736 2.43% 1,326 2,659,097 2.44% 5,254 8,417,908 3.46%

3333 22日 金 1,254 2,073,978 2.56% 5,173 9,059,909 2.03% 1,088 2,660,185 2.00% 3,003 8,420,911 1.98%

3334 23日 土 1,142 2,075,120 2.33% 3,817 9,063,726 1.50% 1,008 2,661,193 1.85% 2,286 8,423,197 1.51%

3335 24日 日 1,109 2,076,229 2.27% 5,827 9,069,553 2.29% 1,379 2,662,572 2.53% 3,561 8,426,758 2.35%

3336 25日 月 1,388 2,077,617 2.84% 6,998 9,076,551 2.75% 1,624 2,664,196 2.98% 4,290 8,431,048 2.83%

3337 26日 火 1,516 2,079,133 3.10% 7,992 9,084,543 3.14% 1,675 2,665,871 3.08% 4,879 8,435,927 3.21%

3338 27日 水 1,937 2,081,070 3.96% 9,144 9,093,687 3.59% 2,069 2,667,940 3.80% 5,657 8,441,584 3.73%

3339 28日 木 2,476 2,083,546 5.06% 11,157 9,104,844 4.38% 2,678 2,670,618 4.92% 6,613 8,448,197 4.36%

3340 29日 金 5,066 2,088,612 10.36% 30,648 9,135,492 12.03% 5,403 2,676,021 9.92% 16,222 8,464,419 10.68%

3341 30日 土 5,018 2,093,630 10.26% 29,763 9,165,255 11.68% 5,389 2,681,410 9.90% 15,491 8,479,910 10.20%

3342 31日 日 4,618 2,098,248 9.44% 26,365 9,191,620 10.35% 4,924 2,686,334 9.04% 13,933 8,493,843 9.18%

合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均

31 48,909 1,577.71 254,815 8,219.84 54,448 1,756.39 151,842 4,898.13

月 4 4,712 1,178.00 9.63% 22,675 5,668.75 8.90% 5,450 1,362.50 10.01% 14,234 3,558.50 9.37%

火 4 4,775 1,193.75 9.76% 25,766 6,441.50 10.11% 5,749 1,437.25 10.56% 16,294 4,073.50 10.73%

水 4 5,450 1,362.50 11.14% 27,426 6,856.50 10.76% 6,125 1,531.25 11.25% 16,596 4,149.00 10.93%

木 4 6,005 1,501.25 12.28% 26,972 6,743.00 10.58% 6,562 1,640.50 12.05% 18,655 4,663.75 12.29%

金 5 10,063 2,012.60 20.57% 55,325 11,065.00 21.71% 10,888 2,177.60 20.00% 31,281 6,256.20 20.60%

土 5 9,284 1,856.80 18.98% 50,125 10,025.00 19.67% 10,044 2,008.80 18.45% 27,943 5,588.60 18.40%

日 5 8,620 1,724.00 17.62% 46,526 9,305.20 18.26% 9,630 1,926.00 17.69% 26,839 5,367.80 17.68%
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